1st

2nd

3rd=

5th=

8th

9th=

11th

12th=

A Class

1st

2nd

3rd

316

314

313

313

308

308

308

307

306

306

305

304

304

316

313

312

Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Short Range Bench Rest Championship

Final

A Moseley

Rotherham Chantry

Embroidered Championship Badge

Bronze Medal

E W Kendall Easingwold

R Shaw Easingwold

S Copley Rotherham Chantry

T Eling Driffield

S Edis Rotherham Chantry

G Hodgson Driffield

P Whitely Beverley

L Van Vuuren Easingwold

T Langridge Morley

G Dutton Rotherham Chantry

M Lee Keighley

| Burton Hawick
Stage 1
S Copley Rotherham Chantry
Gold Medal
R Shaw Easingwold
Silver Medal
E W Kendall Easingwold



4th

5th =

9th =

14th =

17th

18th

19th =

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

B Class

1st

2nd

311

309

309

309

309

308

308

308

308

308

307

307

307

306

304

303

303

302

301

300

297

306

305

R Moseley

T Eling

L van Vuuren
G Hodgson

| Burton

T Langridge
G Dutton

P Whiteley

S Edis

M lee

AR Anderson
| Cawley

D Rawlings
M Jarvis

C Roscoe

A Tennant

A Kitson

J R Taylor

J Escott

Mrs R Moseley

Mrs S Shaw

T Shaw
Gold Medal
N Collier

Rotherham Chantry
Driffield
Easingwold
Driffield

Hawick

Morley

Rotherham Chantry
Beverley
Rotherham Chantry
Keighley

Hawick

Driffield
Rotherham Chantry
Baildon

Morley

Rotherham Chantry
Baildon

Driffield

Baildon

Rotherham Chantry

Easingwold

Easingwold

Malton last card 100.6



3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th =

10th =

17th =

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

305

305

305

304

303

303

303

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

301

301

301

300

298

297

292

290

289

288p

Silver Medal
Ms S Iddon
Bronze Medal
M Squires

R Plant

A Greenwood
Mrs D Ducker
P Taylor

L Collier

D Ring

R Quy

W Waterson
A Michalski

R C Hudson

J Ward Allen
J Brelsford

D Burr

G C Barker

Mrs | Van Vuuren

R Scott

J Rutherford

Mrs J Thompson

P Thornton

L Allcock

C Ward

D Greenwood

Looe last card 100.3

Driffield  lastcard 99.5
Parklands last card 99.2
Keighley
Rotherham Chantry
Malton

Malton

Malton

Easingwold
Easingwold
Rotherham Chantry
Parklands
Parklands

Staveley

Beverley

Keighley
Easingwold

Hawick

Settle

Driffield

Driffield

Staveley

Baildon

Strathearn



27th

C Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th =

7th =

11th

12th =

14th =

16th =

18th =

20th

21st

287

305

304

304

302

300

300

298

298

298

298

297

294

294

292

292

201

201

288

288

286

286

J Teale

L Clayton
Gold Medal

D Chambers
Silver Medal
A Rodgers
Bronze Medal
J West

R Emmerson
S Ellis

T Hammerton
B Barlow

M Seller

J Bates

S Sharman

G Hunt

H Pratt

A Brocklehurst
M Hope

P Scandrett

R Gaunt

S Dodds

B Custons

| McKinnon

T Oliver

Driffield

Rotherham Chantry
Parklands

Rotherham Chantry

Settle

Parklands
Rotherham Chantry
Rotherham Chantry
Parklands
Parklands

Staveley
Easingwold
Parklands

Staveley

Settle

Malton

Rotherham Chantry
Scotton

Scotton

Parklands
Easingwold

Baildon

last card 100.3

last card 99.4



22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

284

283

280

279

271

270

269

260

R Wilson

S Gledhill

P Dickinson

T Dobson

D Whitlam

P Nelson

B Harrison

J Hutchinson

Easingwold

Settle

Parklands

Malton

Rotherham Chantry
Malton

Malton

Malton



