Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Short Range Bench Rest Championship

Final

1st	316	A Moseley Rotherham Chan Embroidered Championship Badge	
2nd	314	E W Kendall	Easingwold
3rd=	313	R Shaw	Easingwold
	313	S Copley	Rotherham Chantry
5th=	308	T Eling	Driffield
	308	S Edis	Rotherham Chantry
	308	G Hodgson	Driffield
8th	307	P Whitely	Beverley
9th=	306	L Van Vuuren	Easingwold
	306	T Langridge	Morley
11th	305	G Dutton	Rotherham Chantry
12th=	304	M Lee	Keighley
	304	I Burton	Hawick

Stage 1

A Class

1st	316	S Copley Gold Medal	Rotherham Chantry
2nd	313	R Shaw	Easingwold
3rd	312	Silver Medal E W Kendall	Easingwold
		Bronze Medal	0

4th	311	R Moseley	Rotherham Chantry
5th =	309	T Eling	Driffield
	309	L van Vuuren	Easingwold
	309	G Hodgson	Driffield
	309	I Burton	Hawick
9th =	308	T Langridge	Morley
	308	G Dutton	Rotherham Chantry
	308	P Whiteley	Beverley
	308	S Edis	Rotherham Chantry
	308	M lee	Keighley
14th =	307	A R Anderson	Hawick
	307	I Cawley	Driffield
	307	D Rawlings	Rotherham Chantry
17th	306	M Jarvis	Baildon
18th	304	C Roscoe	Morley
19th =	303	A Tennant	Rotherham Chantry
	303	A Kitson	Baildon
21st	302	J R Taylor	Driffield
22nd	301	J Escott	Baildon
23rd	300	Mrs R Moseley	Rotherham Chantry
24th	297	Mrs S Shaw	Easingwold
B Class			
1st	306	T Shaw	Easingwold

Gold Medal

Malton

last card 100.6

N Collier

2nd

305

3rd	305	Silver Medal Ms S Iddon Bronze Medal	Looe last card 100.3
4th	305	M Squires	Driffield last card 99.5
5th	305	R Plant	Parklands last card 99.2
6th	304	A Greenwood	Keighley
7th =	303	Mrs D Ducker	Rotherham Chantry
	303	P Taylor	Malton
	303	L Collier	Malton
10th =	302	D Ring	Malton
	302	R Quy	Easingwold
	302	W Waterson	Easingwold
	302	A Michalski	Rotherham Chantry
	302	R C Hudson	Parklands
	302	J Ward Allen	Parklands
	302	J Brelsford	Staveley
17th =	301	D Burr	Beverley
	301	G C Barker	Keighley
	301	Mrs I Van Vuuren	Easingwold
20th	300	R Scott	Hawick
21st	298	J Rutherford	Settle
22nd	297	Mrs J Thompson	Driffield
23rd	292	P Thornton	Driffield
24th	290	L Allcock	Staveley
25th	289	C Ward	Baildon
26th	288p	D Greenwood	Strathearn

27th	287	J Teale	Driffield	
C Class				
1st	305	L Clayton	Rotherham Chantry	
2nd	304	Gold Medal D Chambers	Parklands	last card 100.3
3rd	304	Silver Medal A Rodgers Bronze Medal	Rotherham Chantry	last card 99.4
4th	302	J West	Settle	
5th =	300	R Emmerson	Parklands	
	300	S Ellis	Rotherham Chantry	
7th =	298	T Hammerton	Rotherham Chantry	
	298	B Barlow	Parklands	
	298	M Seller	Parklands	
	298	J Bates	Staveley	
11th	297	S Sharman	Easingwold	
12th =	294	G Hunt	Parklands	
	294	H Pratt	Staveley	
14th =	292	A Brocklehurst	Settle	
	292	М Норе	Malton	
16th =	291	P Scandrett	Rotherham Chantry	
	291	R Gaunt	Scotton	
18th =	288	S Dodds	Scotton	
	288	B Custons	Parklands	
20th	286	I McKinnon	Easingwold	
21st	286	T Oliver	Baildon	

22nd	284	R Wilson	Easingwold
23rd	283	S Gledhill	Settle
24th	280	P Dickinson	Parklands
25th	279	T Dobson	Malton
26th	271	D Whitlam	Rotherham Chantry
27th	270	P Nelson	Malton
28th	269	B Harrison	Malton
29th	260	J Hutchinson	Malton